	City and County of Denver			of Denver	City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202	
SEAL ST	Legislation Details					
File #:	12-0	0575 Version: 1				
Туре:	Bill		Status:	Passed		
File created:	8/2/2	2012	In control:	Consent		
On agenda:	8/2/2	2012	Final action:	8/20/2012		
Title:	Approves a Permanent Encroachment Easement for the benefit of the Denver Cultural Center Parking Garage Condominium Association, Inc., a Colorado non-profit corporation. (A small portion of the Denver Cultural Center Parking Garage encroaches onto certain property owned by the City. This ordinance will authorize a Permanent Easement to perpetually permit the encroachment.) A small portion of the Denver Cultural Center Parking Garage encroaches onto certain property owned by the City. This ordinance will authorize a Permanent Easement to perpetually permit the encroachment.) A small portion of the Denver Cultural Center Parking Garage encroaches onto certain property owned by the City. This ordinance will authorize a Permanent Easement to perpetually permit the encroachment.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	0575	1. Bill Request, 2. BR12.0575. DOF - Cultural Center Garage Easement, 3. CB12- 0575_Agreement_Denver Cultural Ctr Parking Garage Condominium Assoc Inc, 4. CB12- 0575_Bill_Denver Cultural Center Parking (2)				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
8/20/2012	4	City Council	pas	ssed	Pass	
8/13/2012	3	City Council	ord	lered published	Pass	

No Action

approved by consent

8/7/2012

8/2/2012

2

1

Mayor-Council

Consent